
MENS 148.0 RESULTS

Mens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tyson Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 148.0 215.0 0

2 Cooper Coder JCN 143.0 185.0 0

3 Cameron Seever JCN 145.0 175.0 0

4 Hunter Eaks Central Heights Vikings 147.0 175.0 0

5 Brian Llamas Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 170.0 0

6 Brayden WIlliams McLouth 141.0 165.0 0

7 Drew  Beilman Jefferson West 145.0 160.0 0

8 Teagen Bowhay Jackson Heights High School 144.0 155.0 0

9 Bryson Crotinger Santa Fe Trail High School 146.0 155.0 0

10 Reily Gillaspie Pleasant Ridge High School 147.0 135.0 0

11 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 145.1 130.0 0

12 Micah Billet Oskaloosa High School 142.0 0 0

13 Gage Darnley Pleasant Ridge High School 144.0 0 0

Mens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tyson Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 148.0 355.0 0

2 Cameron Seever JCN 145.0 315.0 0

3 Drew  Beilman Jefferson West 145.0 275.0 0

4 Bryson Crotinger Santa Fe Trail High School 146.0 270.0 0

5 Brayden WIlliams McLouth 141.0 260.0 0

6 Teagen Bowhay Jackson Heights High School 144.0 245.0 0

7 Cooper Coder JCN 143.0 240.0 0

8 Reily Gillaspie Pleasant Ridge High School 147.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Brian Llamas Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 225.0 0

10 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 145.1 215.0 0

11 Hunter Eaks Central Heights Vikings 147.0 215.0 0

12 Micah Billet Oskaloosa High School 142.0 190.0 0

13 Gage Darnley Pleasant Ridge High School 144.0 0 0

Mens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cameron Seever JCN 145.0 225.0 0

2 Bryson Crotinger Santa Fe Trail High School 146.0 195.0 0

3 Tyson Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 148.0 195.0 0

4 Cooper Coder JCN 143.0 185.0 0

5 Teagen Bowhay Jackson Heights High School 144.0 185.0 0

6 Brian Llamas Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 175.0 0

7 Hunter Eaks Central Heights Vikings 147.0 175.0 0

8 Brayden WIlliams McLouth 141.0 155.0 0

9 Drew  Beilman Jefferson West 145.0 155.0 0

10 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 145.1 155.0 0

11 Micah Billet Oskaloosa High School 142.0 120.0 0

12 Reily Gillaspie Pleasant Ridge High School 147.0 120.0 0

13 Gage Darnley Pleasant Ridge High School 144.0 0 0

Mens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyson Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 148.0 765.0 10

2 Cameron Seever JCN 145.0 715.0 8

3 Bryson Crotinger Santa Fe Trail High School 146.0 620.0 6

4 Cooper Coder JCN 143.0 610.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Drew  Beilman Jefferson West 145.0 590.0 2

6 Teagen Bowhay Jackson Heights High School 144.0 585.0 1

7 Brayden WIlliams McLouth 141.0 580.0 0

8 Brian Llamas Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 570.0 0

9 Hunter Eaks Central Heights Vikings 147.0 565.0 0

10 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 145.1 500.0 0

11 Reily Gillaspie Pleasant Ridge High School 147.0 480.0 0

12 Micah Billet Oskaloosa High School 142.0 310.0 0

13 Gage Darnley Pleasant Ridge High School 144.0 0 0


